
First Name Last Name Email Cell Phone TH26 am TH26 pm FR27 am FR27 pm SA28 am SA28 pm
Mike Abdouch mikeabdouch@mikeismycoach.com 4028804883 1 1 1

Tim Anderson timanderson68791@gmail.com 3233099649 1 1 1

Nathan Bauer nbauer91@hotmail.com 7792427180 1 1 1 1 1 1

Larry Bleach Ngbacoach@hotmail.com 402-681-9206 1 1 1 1 1 1

Richard Bravo richard.bravo@ops.org 402-982-9049 1 1 1 1 1 1

Nicole Britten Nicolebritten77@yahoo.com 4027050326 1 1

RICHARD BROWN socceref4@gmail.com 4028717969 1 1 1

John Castle jvbchustle@gmail.com 4026810790 1 1 1 1 1 1

Terry Dolnicek tjd1950@gmail.com 4026892531 1 1 1 1

Kevin Dunn dunnarmy@gmail.com 4026765205 1 1 1

Alex Eddy aleddygbr73@gmail.com 14029818221 1 1

James Ficek jlficek@juno.com 7123108901 1 1 1 1 1

Bill Hronek Billhronek@yahoo.com 14029601995 1 1 1 1 1 1

Robert Hupf Mhupf@cox.net 4026800254

Paul Keeney Lpkx6@msn.com 4026169009 1 1 1 1 1 1

Susan Kiley susankiley3293@gmail.com 4025159100 1 1 1 1 1 1

Bri Kiley briannakiley1@gmail.com 7128285352 1 1 1 1 1 1

Liam Kreikemeier kreikemeier.liam@gmail.com 402-840-3365 1 1

Gil Kreul gilvbref@yahoo.com 402-451-6839 1 1 1 1 1 1

Rod Lheureux lheureuxrod@yahoo.com 402 922-2742 1 1 1 1 1

Ryan Liljedahl littlelij@hotmail.com 712-592-1311 1 1 1

Tuan Mai tuanhmai@hotmail.com 8323593125 1 1 1 1 1 1

Danielle Matras mrs.matras@yahoo.com 14027066450 1 1

Ronald McCracken onebikeride@yahoo.com 5756505025 1 1 1 1 1 1

Thanh Phan Tp2532017@gmail.com 8324948400 1 1 1 1 1 1

Brandon Ray brandon.j.ray.2008@gmail.com 4024608002 1 1

Benjamin Roberts benjaminjroberts02@gmail.com 3087655663 1

RON ROMINE romiepop@yahoo.com 402-659-8952 1 1

Erin Siebler erinsiebler@yahoo.com 4026600674

Mark Tackett matackett06@yahoo.com 712-520-1448 1 1

Jackie Warrick jdw91355@gmail.com 19152035112 1 1 1 1 1 1

Sondra Westenburg sondrawestenburg@hotmail.com 4022748396 1 1 1

Greg Wilcox chargrey@cox.net 14026501152 1 1 1 1 1 1

Scarlett Wilson as-wilson22@outlook.com 402-212-9168 1 1 1 1 1


